Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th (t)
9th (t)
11th
12th
13th (t)
13th (t)
15th (t)
15th (t)
17th
18th (t)
18th (t)
20th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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178 Doubles @ $46 per team = $8,188 + $1350 Sponsorship = $9,538
25 Places Paid - 80% to Handicap (20) and 20% to Scratch (5)
80% to Handicap = $7,630 and 20% to Scratch = $1,908

13th Annual Music City Classic
Winners with Payouts

Doubles - Handicap

Name
Fred Toor / Douglas Cline
Alex Acuff / Fred Peterson
Eric Schultz / Dave Paffumi
Troy Brown / Jimmy Watts
Stephanie Dale / Danny Thomas
Justin Turner / DJ Chaffin Il
Michael Dietz / James Fielder
Darren Fitzsimons / John Gardner
Ron Carpenter / Dre Thompson
Kristauf Tate / Johnathan Norman
Eric Deal / Dave Paffumi
Brian Metlika / Fred Toor
Dre Thompson / Billy LeVan
Noah Gallagher / Jeff White
Carolyn Gordon / Dana (DK) Edwards
Robert Purkapile / Rob Lang
Ronjay Johnson / Dave Paffumi
Alex Campbell / Michael Vickers
Lakisha Porter / Issac Porter
Kevin Shepherd / Demarco Hunter

Doubles - Scratch

Name
Fred Toor / Douglas Cline
Eric Schultz / Dave Paffumi
Justin Turner / DJ Chaffin Il
Eric Deal / Dave Paffumi
Darren Fitzsimons / John Gardner

Score
1502
1362
1361
1349
1347
1346
1330
1315
1314
1314
1311
1298
1297
1297
1291
1291
1290
1289
1289
1282

Score
1439
1361
1346
1311
1309

178 Entries in the Doubles Event (1:7 Ratio)

Prize
$ 1,400.00
S 850.00
S 550.00
S 525.00
S 500.00
S 450.00
S 425.00
S 400.00
S 325.00
S 325.00
S 275.00
S 250.00
S 225.00
S 225.00
S 170.00
S 170.00
S 160.00
S 140.00
S 140.00
S 125.00
$ 7,630.00

Prize
S 758.00
S 525.00
$ 300.00
S 175.00
$ 150.00
$ 1,908.00
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