13th Annual Music City Classic Winners with Payouts

Doubles - Handicap

Place	Name	Score		Prize	
1st	Fred Toor / Douglas Cline	1502	\$ 1,400.00		
2nd	Alex Acuff / Fred Peterson	1362	\$	850.00	
3rd	Eric Schultz / Dave Paffumi	1361	\$	550.00	
4th	Troy Brown / Jimmy Watts	1349	\$	525.00	
5th	Stephanie Dale / Danny Thomas	1347	\$	500.00	
6th	Justin Turner / DJ Chaffin III	1346	\$	450.00	
7th	Michael Dietz / James Fielder	1330	\$	425.00	
8th	Darren Fitzsimons / John Gardner	1315	\$	400.00	
9th (t)	Ron Carpenter / Dre Thompson	1314	\$	325.00	
9th (t)	Kristauf Tate / Johnathan Norman	1314	\$	325.00	
11th	Eric Deal / Dave Paffumi	1311	\$	275.00	
12th	Brian Metlika / Fred Toor	1298	\$	250.00	
13th (t)	Dre Thompson / Billy LeVan	1297	\$	225.00	
13th (t)	Noah Gallagher / Jeff White	1297	\$	225.00	
15th (t)	Carolyn Gordon / Dana (DK) Edwards	1291	\$	170.00	
15th (t)	Robert Purkapile / Rob Lang	1291	\$	170.00	
17th	Ronjay Johnson / Dave Paffumi	1290	\$	160.00	
18th (t)	Alex Campbell / Michael Vickers	1289	\$	140.00	
18th (t)	Lakisha Porter / Issac Porter	1289	\$	140.00	
20th	Kevin Shepherd / Demarco Hunter	1282	\$	125.00	
			\$ 7,630.00		

Doubles - Scratch

Place	Name	Score	Prize	
1st	Fred Toor / Douglas Cline	1439	\$	758.00
2nd	Eric Schultz / Dave Paffumi	1361	\$	525.00
3rd	Justin Turner / DJ Chaffin III	1346	\$	300.00
4th	Eric Deal / Dave Paffumi	1311	\$	175.00
5th	Darren Fitzsimons / John Gardner	1309	\$	150.00
			\$ 1,908.00	

178 Entries in the Doubles Event (1:7 Ratio)

178 Doubles @ \$46 per team = \$8,188 + \$1350 Sponsorship = \$9,538 25 Places Paid - 80% to Handicap (20) and 20% to Scratch (5) 80% to Handicap = \$7,630 and 20% to Scratch = \$1,908